bhanu.singh3@aubank.in  

Inspection Date 
08 & 09 January 2026 

Date & Amount as per Demand Notice U/s 13(2) & Date of Physical Possession and amount as on (Date) 

13(2) Notice Issue Date 06/03/2025 

For Loan Account No. 2406248960290717 
is Rs. 23,90,190/- (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Ninety Thousand One 
Hundred Ninety Only) as on date 06/03/2025   

For Loan Account No. 9001220341570320 is Rs. 27,18,817/- (Rupees 
Twenty Seven Lakh Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventeen Only) as 
on date 06/03/2025 

Total collectively amount Rs. 51,09,007/- (Rupees Fifty One Lakh Nine 
Thousand Seven Only) as on date 06/03/2025 

Physical Possession done on 17 November 2025 

For Loan Account No. 2406248960290717 
is Rs. 26,77,393/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Three 
Hundred Ninety Three Only) as on date 02/12/2025   

For Loan Account No. 9001220341570320 is Rs. 30,40,954/- (Rupees Thirty Lakh 
Forty Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Four Only) as on date 02/12/2025 

Total collectively Amount Rs. 57,18,347/- (Rupees Fifty Seven Lakh Eighteen 
Thousand Three Hundred Forty Seven Only) as on date 02/12/2025  
plus, Future interest & charges extra. 

All Interested participants / bidders are requested to visit the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net & https://www.aubank.in/bank-auction  for further  
details including  Terms & Conditions, to take  part in e-auction sale proceeding and   are also advised to contact Mr.